GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA
MARCH 14, 2000

Summary Report: Final Report PRECINCT

PAGE 1
COUNTY
TOTAL PERCENT

TOTAL PRECINCTS
PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL VALID BALLOTS
TOTAL BALLOTS

TOTAL PERCENT

*kkk® REPUBLICAN BALLQT ¥wwwx

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS REPUBLICAN
TOTAL BALLOTS REPUBLICAN

FOR PRESIDENT ** VF 1

GARY BAUER .001.
GEORGE W. BUSH .002.
STEVE FORBES .003.
ORRIN HATCH .004.
ALAN KEYES .005.
JOHN MCCAIN -006.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 3RD CONG ** VF 1
GARY BAUER .001.
GECRGE W. BUSH .002.
STEVE FORBES .003.
ORRIN HATCH .004.
ALAN KEYES .005.
JOHN MCCAIN .006.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 4TH CONG ** VF 1
GARY BAUER .001.
GEORGE W. BUSH .002.
STEVE FORBES .003.
ORRIN HATCH .004.
ALAN KEYES .005.
JOHN MCCAIN .006.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 6TH CONG ** VF 1
GARY BAUER .001.
GEORGE W. BUSH .002.
STEVE FORBES .003.
ORRIN HATCH .004.
ALAN KEYES .005.
JOHK MCCAIN .006.

27
271

437431
53931
53931

155782
25488

106
20861
161
37
1292
2661

134
134
4913

26
3994
22
12
262
518

144
144
19004

15585
133
19
950
1986

20

20
1571

1282

80
157

100.00

12.33
12.33

16.36

0.42
83.05
0.64
0.15
5.14
10.59

0.54
82.62
0.46
0.25
5.42
10.72

0.39
83.14
0.71
0.10
5.07
10.59

0.46
83.36
0.3¢9
0.39
5.20
10.21

FINAL
PRES. PREFERENCE
PRIMARY



e - *kkkd DEMOCRATIC BALLOT %whwx
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA
MARCH 14, 2000
Summary Report: Final Report PRECINCT
TOTAL PERCENT

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS DEMOCRATIC
TOTAL BALLOTS DEMOCRATIC

FOR PRESIDENT ** VF 1
BILL BRADLEY .007.
AL GORE .008.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS CCUHTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 3RD CONG ** VF 1
BILL BRADLEY .007.
AL GORE .008.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 4TH CONG ** VF 1
BILL BRADLEY .007.
AL GORE .008.

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

FOR PRESIDENT - 6TH CONG ** VF 1
BILL BRADLEY .007.
AL GORE .008.

PAGE 2

COUNTY
TOTAL PERCENT

221828
28405

6065
20998

134
134
15288

1986
12685

144
144
11596

3656
7368

20
20
1521

423
945

12.80

22.41
77.59

13.54
86.46

33.16
66.84

30.92
69.08



*hIEN HONPARTISAN BALLOT *whss
GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA
MARCH 14, 2000 ,
Summary Report: Final Report PRECINCT
i TOTAL PERCENT

TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS NONPARTISAN
TOTAL BALLOTS NONPARTISAN

PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

POLICE CHIEF ** VF 1
M. HARVEY BRANCH .011.
K. D. LLOYD JR. .01z,
WILLIAM OLIVER .013.

PAGE 3
- COUNTY
TOTAL PERCENT
59821
38 0.06
2
2
547
237 4422
134 25.00
165 30.78




