FINAL PRES. PREFERENCE PRIMARY

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA							
	MARCH 14, 2000	1ARCH 14, 2000					
Summary Report: Final Repo		CINCT	COUNTY				
	TOTAL	PERCENT	TOTAL	PERCENT			
TOTAL PRECINCTS			271				
PRECINCTS COUNTED			271	100.00			
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS			437431				
TOTAL VALID BALLOTS			53931	12.33			
TOTAL BALLOTS			53931	12.33			
*	**** REPUBLICAN BALLOT *	***					
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS RE	PUBLICAN		155782				
TOTAL BALLOTS REPUBLICAN			25488	16.36			
FOR PRESIDENT ** VF 1							
GARY BAUER	.001.		106	0.42			
GEORGE W. BUSH	.002.		20861	83.05			
STEVE FORBES	.003.		161	0.64			
ORRIN HATCH	.004.		37				
ALAN KEYES	.005.		1292				
JOHN MCCAIN	.006.		2661	10.59			
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			134				
PRECINCTS COUNTED			134				
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			4913				
FOR PRESIDENT - 3RD CONG **	' VF 1						
GARY BAUER	.001.		26	0.54			
GEORGE W. BUSH	.002.		3994	82.62			
STEVE FORBES	.003.		22	0.46			
ORRIN HATCH	.004.		12	0.25			
ALAN KEYES	.005.		262	5.42			
JOHN MCCAIN	.006.		518	10.72			
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			144				
PRECINCTS COUNTED			144				
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			19004				
FOR PRESIDENT - 4TH CONG **	VF 1						
GARY BAUER	.001.		73	0.39			
GEORGE W. BUSH	.002.		15585	83.14			
STEVE FORBES	.003.		133	0.71			
ORRIN HATCH	.004.		19	0.10			
ALAN KEYES	.005.		950	5.07			
JOHN MCCAIN	.006.		1986	10.59			
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			20				
PRECINCTS COUNTED			20				
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			1571				
FOR PRESIDENT - 6TH CONG **	VF 1						
GARY BAUER	.001.		7	0.46			
GEORGE W. BUSH	.002.		1282	83.36			
STEVE FORBES	.003.		6	0.39			
ORRIN HATCH	.004.		6	0.39			
ALAN KEYES	.005.		80	5.20			
JOHN MCCAIN	.006.		157	10.21			
			121	1			

**** DEMOCRATIC BALLOT ****

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, PLUKIDA						
MARCH 14, 2000 PAGE 2						
Summary Report: Final Report	PRECINCT		COU	COUNTY		
		TOTAL PERCENT	TOTAL	PERCENT		
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS DEMOCRATI	r.		221828			
TOTAL BALLOTS DEMOCRATIC	•			42.00		
TOTAL BACEOTS BEMOCKATTE			28405	12.80		
FOR PRESIDENT ** VF 1						
BILL BRADLEY	.007.		6065	22.41		
AL GORE	.008.		20998	77.59		
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			134			
PRECINCTS COUNTED			134			
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			15288			
FOR PRESIDENT - 3RD CONG ** VF 1			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
BILL BRADLEY	.007.		1986	13.54		
AL GORE	.008.		12685	86.46		
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			144			
PRECINCTS COUNTED			144			
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			11596			
FOR PRESIDENT - 4TH CONG ** VF 1			11390			
BILL BRADLEY	.007.		3656	33.16		
AL GORE	.007.					
AL GORE	.006.		7368	66.84		
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			20			
PRECINCTS COUNTED			20			
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			1521			
FOR PRESIDENT - 6TH CONG ** VF 1						
BILL BRADLEY	.007.		423	30.92		
AL GORE	.008.		945	69.08		

***** NONPARTISAN BALLOT *****

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION - DUVAL, FLORIDA MARCH 14, 2000

MARCH 14, 2000		PAGE 3			
Summary Report: Final Report		PRECINCT		COUNTY	
		TOTAL PERCENT	TOTAL	PERCENT	
TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS NONPARTISAN		59821			
TOTAL BALLOTS NONPARTISAN			38	0.06	
PRECINCTS TO BE COUNTED			2		
PRECINCTS COUNTED			2		
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST			547		
POLICE CHIEF ** VF 1					
M. HARVEY BRANCH	.011.		237	44.22	
K. D. LLOYD JR.	.012.		134	25.00	
WILLIAM OLIVER	.013.		165	30.78	